	附件：

凉山州档案馆2021年度面向基层公开遴选公务员考试综合成绩及排名

	单位（盖章）：凉山州档案馆
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2021 年11月6日  

	序号
	单位名称
	职位名称
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	笔试折  合成绩
	面试成绩
	面试折
合成绩
	总考分
	综合成绩
排名
	备注

	1
	凉山州档案馆
	档案接收征集
	2925190101220
	68
	27.2
	79.1
	47.46
	74.66
	1
	

	2
	凉山州档案馆
	档案接收征集
	2925190101218
	66.5
	26.6
	75.8
	45.48
	72.08
	2
	

	3
	凉山州档案馆
	档案接收征集
	2925190101215
	64.5
	25.8
	75.4
	45.24
	71.04
	3
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


